Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 39 Count: 9

3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
1x
2X
2X

Alliance Dispatcher [SOR]
Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Guardian of the Whills [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
General Dodonna [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SOR]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]

Bright Hope [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

Home One [SOR]

3x Repair [SOR]
3x Rebel Assault [SOR]
3x Make an Opening [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2x JediLightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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